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Monday, April 1LUNZZASoe |
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
70. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Pablo Sarasate (Spain)
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Jams and
Jellies"11.0 ‘The Daily Reund
11.15-11.30 Music While YouWork
12. 0 Commentary on. Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
Lunch Music
1.3u p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical Music:
Concerto in Cc

_
for Violin

(Vivaldi)3.0 Commentary on Cricket:
Australia v. New Zealand
3.15 French Broadcast for Post-
Primary Schools

. 3.30 Tea Time Tunes
4.30 Commentary on _ Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
4.45-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Commentary on _ Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand™6.15 Dinner Music -_
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O Local News Service
7.15 Farmers’ session: ‘‘Pasture
Management," talk by A. V.
Allo, ~ =

sane
in Agriculture,

Taurang
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Todds"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Play of the Week: "I'llwalk beside you"
8.26 Barnabas von Geczy and
his Orchestra,
"Love is a Fairy Tale’ (Jurman)
8.29 Marion and Mac,
Scottish Comedy Sketch, "Hoose
Hunting" (Macpherson)
8.37 Jack Bund and his Band,
"Dancing Butterfly" (Golden)
8.40. "Have You Read ‘Lavengro,’
by George Borrow?" (BBC
programme)
8.54 Barnabas von Geczy and
his Orchestra,
"song of the Homeland" (Jur-
man)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Commentary on Profes-
sional Boxing Match for the
Lightweight Championship of
New Zealand, Jim Griffin v.
Percy Kelly, from the Town Hall
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
10.15 Music, Mirth: and Melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 -CLOSE DOWN

UN? > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
7. O- After Dinner Music
8. 0 ORCHESTRAL CONCERT:
Howard Barlow and the Col-
umbia Broadcasting Symphony,
"Les Eolides’" Symphonic Poem
(Franck)
8.12 Koussevitsky and the Bos-
ton Symphony Orchestra, Inci-
dental Music to "Pelleas and
Melisande," Op. 80 (Faure)
8.24 Rodzinski and the Cleve-
land Orchestra, "Till Eulenspie-
gel’s Merry Pranks" (Strauss)
8.40 Barbirolli and the New
Symphony Orchestra, "A Song
Before Sunrise’ (Delius)
8.44 Albert Coates and the
London Symphony Orchestra,Ballet Suite "‘Le Pas D’Acier’"
(Prokofieff)
9. 0 Music from the Operas
10. 0: Light Recitals
40.80. Close down

10. 0 Close down

(]ZAM AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m.

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety6 O Light Orchestral Music
6.20 Popular Vocalists
6.40 Twenty Minutes with a
Popular Dance Band
» O Orchestral Music8.0 Light Concert
9. 0 Popular Hits9.15 ‘Rockin’ in Rhythm"

2) WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526m.

6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London NewsBreakfast session
8. 0 Music from the Movies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Wanda Lan-dowska (harpsichordist)9.40 Music While You- Work10.10 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Margaret Speaks (soprano,S.A.
11. 0 Morning Talk: "Sailing toWellington: A voyage in theyacht Windswift," by Mrs. RuthFrance
11.15-11.30 Variety12. 0 Commentary on Cricket:
Australia v. New ZealandLunch Music
-30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Classical Hour: Mozart’s
Concertos (15th of series),Piano Concerto in F, K.4592.30 Music for Pianists: Brahms
3. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30. Music While You. Work4.0 "Joan of Arc"
4.15 Songs from the Masters
4.30 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand445 Variety
5. 0 5.30 Children’s session:
Ebor and Ariel
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand6.15 Dinner Music
6. LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Topical Talk
, EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The First Of April’: A Pro-
gramme on April Fool's Day
(BBC production)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Freddie Gore and his Or-
chestra. Vocalist: Marion Waite
(A Studio presentation)
8.20° "Kidnapped," by RobertLouis Stevenson
8.33 The Fred Emney Show,
featuring one of England’s fav-ourite comedians
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.15 hKeserved
9.30 "New Tunes for Old":
Have the old tunes lost their
lustre? Have the new tunes
greater radiance? We invite you
to join Mary and her father as
they attempt to thrash outthese questions

~

ie 5 Review of the Day’s Cric-cet
10.10 Hal Mcintyre and his Orch-:
estra
10.45 Major Glenn Miller and the
Band of the Army Air Forces
Training Command (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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WELLINGTON
840 ke, 357 m,IN

-5.30 p.m. Show Time
Dance Music
Songs for Sale
Rhythm in Retrospect
"Fly Away, Paula’’
Film Fantasia
"Meet the Bruntons"
CHAMBER MUSIC:

Beethoven’s String Quartets:(lirst of a series), the Coolidge
Quartet, Quartet in F Major, Op.
18, No. 1 (Beethoven)
8.25 Mrs. Olga Loeser-Lebert
(piano) and the Lener String
Quartet, Quintet in A Major, Op.
81 (Dvorak)9.0 Band Music
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
10. O Light Concert programme10.30 Close down

XVAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.7. 0 p.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 Sporting Life: Jack Gregory7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Dancing Times
8.20 Chorus Time
8.30 Spotlight on Music
9. 2 Weber and his Music
9.30 ‘Paul Temple Intervenes:
The Marquis" (BBC production)9.45 When Day is Done10. @ Close down

27 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. 0 p.m. For the Family Circle
s Concert programme
8.30 "Starlight"
le Concert programme9.30 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Close downNA
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 London News :

9.0 Morning Variety9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Jams andJellies" ,9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast toPost-Primary Schools
5. 0-5.30 Uncle Ed and Aunt
Gwen
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
6.15 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
y London News
6.40 National Announcements
. BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Station Announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7.18 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Symphonic Programme:Howard Barlow and Columbia
Broadcasting Orchestra, "Rustic
Wedding" Symphony, Op, 26
(Goldmark) |10. 0 Close down
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NELSON
920 kc. 327m.
Horlick’s Orch-

avin
7. 0 p.m. Harry
estra (Herbert)
7. 8 John Brownlee (baritone)
New Mayfair Orchestra
7.17 Gladys Moncrieff -(soprano)
7.23 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
7.32 The Tommy Handley Half-hour (BBC programme)
8. 0 Classical Music:
Fabien sevitzky
Indianapolis Symphony Orches-
tra, Symphony No. 1 in G Minor
(Kalinnikov)
8.40 John McCormack
"Dreams" (Wagner),
Child Jesus" (Wolf)
8.48 Egon. Petri (piano) witii
Leslie Heward and London Phi!-
harmonic Orchestra, Fantasia on
Beethoven’s "Ruins of Athens’’
(Liszt)
9. 1 Grand Symphony Orchestra9.5 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
9.30 Light Recitals:
Pat Kirkwood, Ted Steele and his
Novatones, Geraldo’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

BAS GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.

and the

(tenor),
"Sleeping

Bar-Trio,

7. 0 p.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Martin’s Corner"
p20 Nelson Eddy and JeanetteMcDonald
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Concert programme8.30 Fireside’ Memories9.2 Creatores Band
9.20 ‘Vocal Gems
10. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416m.

6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
9. O- Morning Programme10.10 For My Lady:Corner"’
10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 Highlights from Opera12. 0 Commentary onAustralia v. New ZealandLuneh Music .

:1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0. Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "JainsJellies"
3.15 french Broadcast to Post-Primary Schools3.30 Classical Hour:
No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 64 (Tchai-.
kovski), Leopold Stokowski andthe Philadelphia Orchestra0-5.30 Children’s Hour: sea
liday and Son" and Unele Dick
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45. BBC Newsreel
7.15 Our Garden Expert: "TheMonth’s Work"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Clarance B. Hall (organist) andErnest Rogers (tenor) (fromthe Civic Theatre)7.45 News and Commehtary fromthe United States
8. 0 Studio Concert byWoolston Brass’ Band,
ducted by R. J. Estall,Millicent M: Sorrell
’ Soprano)
"Knight of the Road" March
(Rimmer), "Joan of Are? Over-ture (Wright)8.18 Mezzo-so rano"Country Folk,
Heart" (Brahe).8.22 Band:
"Kirconnel Lea’ (trad.)

By/i

and

the
con-
and
(mezzo-

ax Mother’s

Symphony

"Information

Cricket:

8.26 Mezzo-soprano:"Love’s Garden of Roses"
(Haydn Wood), "Dreams of
You"? (Joyce)
8.34 Band:
"Old Earth’ Hymn (arr. Par-
ker), ‘"‘The Mad Major’ March(Alford)
8.42 Reserved f

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Rudolf serkin (pianist)
and the Busch Quartet,
Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34
(Brahms)
10. 4 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Early Evening
Melodies
6. 0 "When Cobb and Co. was
King"
6.13 Celebrity Artists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7. QO Melodies of the Moment
7.30 Fred Hartley and his Musiowith Jack Cooper (BBC prog.)
8. 0 Classical Music: The Boyd
Neel String Orchestra, Varia-tions on a Theme of Tchaikovski,
Op. 385A (Arensky)
8.15 Westminster Abbey Choir,conducted by Dr. E. Bullock,"Glorious and Powerful. God,’*Benedictus in B Flat (Stanford)8.24 Simon Barer (pianist),"Don Juan" Fantasy (Mozart-Liszt)
8.40 Isobel Baillie (soprano),
"Rejoice Greatly O Daughter ofZion" ("The Messiah’) (Handel)8.45 Lener String Quartet, Pre-
lude No. 4, Op. 28, Etude in C
Major, Op. 10 (Chopin), ItalianSerenade in G Major (Wolf)8.56 John McCormack, ‘Sleep-
ing Child Jesus" (Wolf)9. 1. Radio Revue
9.30 "Children of Night"9.43 Stephen Foster Songs sung
by Richard Crooks
10. O Meditation Music
10.30 Close dowg

LSzaiky Shermoure
7.0 am. Merry .Melodies8. 0 London News8.0 Morning Music10. 0-10.30 Pevotional Service
10.30-11.30 RecordingsLunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Recordings3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
5. O For the Children
6.15 "North of Moscow"
6.30 London News
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.16 "The Laughing Man"
7.31 Songwriters on Parade:
Sigmund Romberg7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 The Masqueraders
8.19 * Achievement : Father
Sweeney"
8.30 . Calling All Stars9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary‘9.25 Music by John Sebastian
Bach: The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players, Suite No. 4 in D Major
9.45- Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano), Wedding Cantata10. O Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ. ®

DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 andes 9.35p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

Australia v. New Zealand
Commentaries on the cricket
at 12.0 (noon), 1.0, 3.0, 4.30,
and 6.0 p.m., from Stations
1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA and 3ZR.
At 12.0. (noon), 1.0, and 6.0
p.m., from Stations 2YH and4YZ.


